
Sr.No Student Name Eligibility No

1 AAKASH KRISHNAMOHAN . 12025268144

2 ABNAVE ADITYA SHARAD 12025268095

3 AHER YASH AMRAPAL 12025268162

4 ANSARI ARMAGHAN AQDAS EHSANUL HAQUE 12025268182

5 AVHAD NIKHIL BHIVAJI 12025268099

6 AWACHAT KEVAL BABLU 12025268085

7 AWATE VIREN RAJESH 12025268106

8 AYESHA YAHYA SIDDIQUI 12025268168

9 BACHKAR SANCHITA PRABHU 12025268096

10 BADAKH ATHARV SANDIP 12025268141

11 BAHADURE ATHARV UJJWAL 12025268153

12 BANDE SHIVRAJ RAMESH 12025268100

13 BAPAT SAISH PARAG 12025268181

14 BARAD SUMIT MANOHAR 12025268103

15 BHALEKAR YASH SATISH 12025268127

16 BHOPALE VARAD PRAKASH 12025268167

17 BHORE SIDDHARTH BAPUSO 12025268151

18 BHOSALE SWAYAM YOGESH 12025268172

19 BHUJBAL HARSH RAHUL 12025268142

20 BOKADE PARUL SHEKHAR 12025268143

21 CHANDRATRE SHREYASH PRASHANT 12025268184

22 CHAUDHARI JAYDEV YOGARAJ 12025268147

23 CHAUDHARI NEHA BAPU 12025268086

24 CHAVAN AYUSH HEMANT 12025268177

25 CHAVAN SNEHA DATTATRAY 12025268131

26 CHAVARE YASH SUBHASH 12025268176

27 CHINKE GAURAV RAVINDRA 12025268173

28 DESHMUKH SOHAM ROHIT 12025268137

29 DESHPANDE YASH JITENDRA 12025268188

30 DEVKAR ATHARV RAMCHANDRA 12025268134

31 DHOKANE KRUSHNA SHANTARAM 12025268076

32 DIVATE ANSHOOMAN JITENDRA 12025268110

33 DONGARE UMESH BHARAT 12025268170

34 FALKE YUVRAJ RAHUL 12025268132

35 GADALE VISHWAJA LAXMAN 12025268121

36 GAIKWAD SIDDHANT DATTATRAY 12025268119

37 GARJE AKHILESH VIJAY 12025268091
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38 GHADAGE SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH 12025268156

39 GHADGE ARYAN BABASAHEB 12025268094

40 GOYKAR PANKAJ PRADIP 12025268161

41 HADAKE SAURABH BALBHIM 12025268113

42 HARPRIYA MAHESH CHAKRADEO 12025268118

43 HATGINE SANIKA SHANTINATH 12025268189

44 JADHAV HARSH VIKAS 12025268125

45 JADHAV SAHIL RAKESH 12025268126

46 JADHAV SOHAM HEMANT 12025268183

47 JAGTAP AKHILESH CHANDRAKANT 12025268130

48 JIRGE GAURI ANAND 12025268088

49 KABADI NISHAD NISHIKANT 12025268083

50 KALE AAYUSH AMOL 12025268166

51 KALE SAHIL BABASAHEB 12025268122

52 KAMBLE ISHWARI SHIVDAS 12025268089

53 KASHID PRANAV ABASO 12025268159

54 KASHIKAR APURVA SHAILENDRA 12025268157

55 KATE SOHAM JAYDIP 12025268078

56 KHAIRNAR VAISHNAVI ANANT 12025268136

57 KHALKAR PRANAV RAVINDRA 12025268081

58 KHAN MAHEVISH MAHEK AZMATULLAH 12025268185

59 KHUSHI LAXMIKANT MESHRAM 12025268111

60 KISHAN SHASHI SHEKHAR 12025268149

61 KOTHULE AARYAN SANTOSH 12025268093

62 KURHE RITESH ASHOK 12025268084

63 KUTWAL RIYA GANESH 12025268116

64 LAHARE BHAKTI SUDHIR 12025268152

65 LANDE SARTHAK SANTOSH 12025268092

66 LAVNIS ATHARVA AVINASH 12025268138

67 LAYADE SANSKRUTI SANTOSH 12025268135

68 MAGAR TUSHAR SHIVAJIRAO 12025268124

69 MAHAMUNI PRUTHA AMOL 12025268098

70 MALI RIGVED AMOL 12025268171

71 MANDRUPKAR AMIT SIDDHLING 12025268120

72 MANE DNYANESHWAR ASHOK 12025268105

73 MANJIREE RAHUL CHOUDHARI 12025268140

74 MEHTA DAKSH KISHOR 12025268165

75 MESE VISHAL VILAS 12025268077

76 MUNDE TIRUPATI PANDHARI 12025268097

77 NAGDEVE RAHUL LILESHWAR 12025268117
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78 NIMASE VAISHNAVI VISHNU 12025268080

79 PANDHARE SAKSHI SANJAY 12025268102

80 PATHAN ARSHAN KASAM 12025268186

81 PATIL KARAN NARAYAN 12025268155

82 PATIL RAHUL SUDHIR 12025268109

83 PATIL RUDRASINH LOTAN 12025268123

84 PAWAR ANUJA GANPAT 12025268087

85 PAWAR OM ARVIND 12025268107

86 PAWAR VEDANT BAJIRAO 12025268164

87 PETKAR HIMANSHU DILIP 12025268108

88 PISE RUSHIKESH SUDAM 12025268146

89 PRATHAMESH SATISH GORELLU 12025268129

90 RASAL OMKAR TATYARAM 12025268148

91 SAGANE SHRUTIKA SANTOSH 12025268112

92 SALAVE HARSHAD NITIN 12025268154

93 SANGALE PRATIK NIVRUTTI 12025268115

94 SATPUTE ISHAN SACHIN 12025268079

95 SAYYED ARMAAN MUSTAK 12025268180

96 SHAIKH MUZAMMIL ANWAR 12025268179

97 SHIMPI DEVARSHI PRASANNA 12025268174

98 SHINDE ADITYA RAHUL 12025268178

99 SHINDE BHAVESH PANKAJ 12025268187

100 SHINDE SARTHAK HINDURAO 12025268082

101 SHINDE SONAL SUNIL 12025268145

102 SHITOLE OM LAXMAN 12025268104

103 SONTAKKE HARIOM TULSHIDAS 12025268150

104 SURYAWANSHI OMKAR DNYANESHWAR 12025268090

105 SWAMI TANVI ANANDKUMAR 12025268169

106 SWARA SACHIN KULKARNI 12025268163

107 TAKANKHAR TEJAS DEEPAK 12025268160

108 TAMBE TANISHQ SANTOSH 12025268114

109 THAKUR DARSHAN ASHWIN 12025268175

110 VEDANT GIRISH KULKARNI 12025268158

111 VETAL ANUSHKA HARISHKUMAR 12025268139

112 WAGHMARE ABHISHEK SURYAKANT 12025268133

113 WALUNJ OMKAR DAULAT 12025268128

114 YADAV SAHIL VIJAY 12025268101
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